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JANUARY 29,1997
CITRUS FRUITS
-GRAPEFRUIT: MARKETSTEADY

4/5 buctni FL Indian River Red 27i
7.00- 32s 7.00-9.00 36* 7.00-8.50
mosdy 7.00-8.00 one label 11.00 40s
7.00- one label IOiSO 48s 6.00-6.50
56s 6.00-6.50 Interior Red 32s 6.50-7.00
36s 7.00-7.50 40s 7.00-7 JO48s 7.00-7JO

—LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctni
CA 95s fr qnal 14.00 115 s fr qual
13JO-14.00 140 s fr qual 12.00-13.00mos
13.00 165 s fr qual 12.00 200 s fr qual
10.00-11.50

—LIMBS: MARKET LOWER 10 lb
ctni EC 36s 6.00-7.00 42s 6.00-7.00 54s
6.00-7.00 MX 48s 6.00-7.00 54s 6.00-7.00
40 lb clns EC 205 s 23.00 MX ISOs 21.00
175 s 23.00

—MISC CITRUS: MARKETSTEADY
2,5 k( cits SP Clementine 28s 3.75-4.00
20s 4.00 32s 3.75-4.00 36s 3.75-4.00 fir
cond 1.75-ZOO 40s 3.75-4.00 fr cond
1,75-ZOO 10k| cm SP Clementine 75« ord

cond 5.00-6.00 82s 15.00 67s (wd cond
5.00- 96s 16.00-17.00 ord cond
5.00- 98s oid cond S.OO-6.00

-ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
ctns CA Navel 48s fr qual 11.00 S6s
12.00- mosdy 1250frqual 11.0072s
12.00- 1250fr qual 11.0088s
12.00 fr qnal 11.00 113 s 1200-1350 4/5
buctni PL Navel 36s 8.00 few 8.50 40s
8.00- 48s 8.00-8.50 56s 8.00-8JO 64s
8.00- Valencia 64s 8.00 80s 8.00

Hamlin. 64t 8.00 80s 7JO-LOO 100s
7.00-750 125 s 7.00 Pineapple 64s LOO
80s 7JO-LOO 100s7.00-7JO 125 s 7.00

—TANGELOS: 4/5 buclns FL Orlando
S6s 8.00-10.00 64s LOO-10.00 80s 10.00
100 s 9.00 Mimeola 80s 14.00 100 s 11X10
ctns CA MinneoU 90s 8.00-9.00

—TANGERINES: MARKETSTEADY
4/5 buctns/cits FL Dancy fr cond 80-IOOs
6-00-LOO 120 s ord cond 3.00 Honey 80s
20.00- 100 s 17.00-19.00 some 16.00
120 s 15.00-17.00mostly 16.00some 18.00
frqual 1200-14.00ISOs 13.00-15.00180s
12.00- few 11.00

—TEMPLES; 4/5 buclns FL 64s fr
appearance 8.00-10.00 80s fr appearance
8.00-10.00 IOOs fr appearance 7.009.00
125 s fr appearance 7.008.00 mos 7.00

BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET LOW-

ER fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CL AIR
med-lte 1200fr cond 10.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-oz cups
with lids CR AIR Blackberries 16.00GU
AIR Blackberries fr cond 1200

-RASPBERRIES: MARKET HIGH-
ER fits 126-oz cups with lidsCLAIR Red
18.00

—STRAWBERRIES; MARKET FL
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY,
flu 121-ptbkuCAABtmed-lfe 24.00FL
med-lge 16.00 MX med-lge 20.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: MARKETABOUT

STEADY MOST OFFERINGS FAIR
QUALITY 112 ctns CR 12s 10.00-11.00
15s 10X10-11.00 DR 15s 10.00-11.00 fr

qnalA cond 7.00-8.00 lb fr qnal Acond
7.008.00GU 12* 14.00HD 15* 13.00 lb
10.00

—HONEYDBWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctni BR Ss 100-10.00 b
«.00-iaoo 7« 100-9.00 EC S( 9.00-10.00
Si 7.00-100 HD 6i 11.00

—MISC MELONS: NO SALES
RETORTED

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni per cm CR Red
Seedlesi 4i 17.00-1100 Si 17.00-18.00
HD MickeyLee 3i fr appearance 6.00MX
Sangria 2i IXOO 3i 20.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
-APPLES; MARKET STEADY ctni

tiypk CA U.S. HxFcy Granny Smith 100a
22.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicioui 8b
1150-20.00one label 20.00-21.00 IOOi fr
cond 14.00-16.00113 i 17.00Golden Deli-
cioui 88(20.00 one libel2s.oolooa 18.00
113 s 16.50 Gramy Smith 88i 26.00 U.S.
ExFcyRed Delicioui 80a 16.008b 16.00
IOOi 16.00 WAFcy Red Delicioui 64i
14.00 125 i 14.00 ctni celpk VTU.S. One
Mcintoih 96i 11.00-12.00 120i
11.00-12.00 ctni 12 3-lb flmbgi WA
WAExFcy Golden Delicioui 2 1/4“ min fr
cond 6.00-7.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE ctni trypk WA
WAExFcy Red DeUdoui 80i 19.00 8b
19.00 IOOi 17.00-18.00

-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
—AVOCADOS: MARKET LOWER

ctni 2 lyrCA Hmi 48* 35.00-36.00moitly
35.00

-BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lbcun IMPORT 17.00ft quel 14.50-16.00
moi 15.00 mil 13.00-13.50 40 lb ctm

begged IMPORT 17.00 ctni inditotional
pk IMPORT 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER: can 1 lyrFLCir-

amboU - Star Emit 20i 12.0025i IXOO
-GRAPES; MARKET STEADY 181b

lugi bgd CL BOAT Tbonqnon Seedlen
ml-med iaoo-12.00 ml 9.00-10.00 ord
cond 4.00-6.oomed-Ige 16.00-18.00mod-
ly 16.00-17.00 med 13.00-14.00 madly
14.00 Ige 19.00-20.00 Flame Seedleii

med-Ige 16.0018.00 moitly 16.0017.00
med 14.0015.00Ige 10.00Black Seedleii
med 15.0016.00 18 lb lugi wrpd CL
BOAT Thompion Seedleii ml-med
1X0014.00 tome 11.00 ml 9.0010.00

med-Ige 16.00 Ige 20.00 Flame Seedleii
med-Ige 16.00 Ige 20.00Red Globe med-
Ige 26.0028.00 16 lb lugi bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedleii Ige 17.00 16 lb lugi
wrpd CL BOAT Thompson Seedleii Ige
17.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1 lyr IT BOAT 36« fr cond 5.00-5.50
3917.00 42i 6.50NZ BOAT 42i6.00 elm
22 lb lie IT BOAT 39 sz 10.0011.00

—MANGOES: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctni 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Fire-
farite S2i 12.0013.00

—PAPAYA: lOlbctiu CRb 12.00 lOi
12.00 40 lb ctni FL Green Cooking Type
12J0

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctiu 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Flevorcrett 88*
16.00-17.00

—PEARS; MARKET STEADY ltd
cttu wipd WA U.S. One D*Anjou 80f
28100-29.00 90i 28.00-29.00 moldy 28.00
100 i 26.00 110 i 25.00 Bo*c 135 i 1650

CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ltd ctni wipdWA U.S. One D*Anjou
90t 30.00 100 f 28.00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-kssMius-
Ini PIMM

ROUGHAGE EXTENDER

• Guaranteed Analysis
• Very Palatable
• Replace 4-5 lbs. ofHay per day

Farmer Comments:
“Cows went up in milk right away”
“Cows are eating more”
“Didn’t expect this type of milk
response!”

kssMuis
j PURINA CHOWS

K 6 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise, PA 17562
(717)442-4183 800-635-3592

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctnt llyr HI AIRfit U JO-1100 com 2lyr
CR 12* 10.001100 14* 10.00-1100

—PLANTAINS: SO lb cue CR Green
16JO Yellow 17.00EC Green 16JO Yel-
low 17.00

—PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT eat!
luge 2-lyr tiypk CL BOAT Black Amber
S6f 18.00 72* 15.00

-POMEGRANATES; OFFERINGS
NONE

-PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harrimbnri, Ve.
January 25, 1997

Report wppßad by taction
HEIFERS 300-499 41,00-60.50,

500-699 39.0062J0, 700-1000 52.00
BULLS 300-499 4000-56.00, 500-699

35.00-52.00,7001000LBS. 36.0050.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499 40.00;

5-699 28.0032.00
STOCK COWS BEEF 300.0056000;

BABY CALVES 15.0091.00;SLAUGH-
TER COWS 20.0040.00; SLAUGHTER
BULLS 32.0045.00

SLAUGHTERLAMBS CHOICE AND
PRIME YOl-3 BLUE O SPRING 108.25,
GOOD AND FEW CHOICE YCI-2 RED
O 109.00.

PEER LAMBS 70-84 LBS. RED SH
MED. AND LQE. I*2 121.50, SMALL
FRAME I*2 BL SH SPRING 134.00;
6069 LBS. BL BK 124.00, SMALL
FRAME I*2 BL BK 124.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES 41.0049.50.
VEALS 55.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 45.0050.00.

Stretch Your Hay Supply

Call us today to learn more about
this “Great”product.


